Harry Strunk Reservoir, Nebraska
Monthly Precipitation - WY2009, WY2008 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of September, 2009
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Precipitation Summary for Harry Strunk Reservoir
Month Total
2009 2008 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2009 | Total for Average| 2008 |[Total for | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2008 |Average| 2008 |Average
Month
Oct 4.35 4.35 1.29 1.29 0.64 0.64| 681.8%| 337.2%| 681.8%| 337.2%
Nov 0.67 5.02 0.82 2.1 0.07 0.71] 957.1% 81.7%| 709.0%| 237.9%
Dec 0.26 5.28 0.43 2.54 0.00 0.71| #DIV/0! 60.5%| 745.8%| 207.9%
Jan 0.19 5.47 0.37 2.91 0.02 0.73| 950.0% 51.4%| 751.4%| 188.0%
Feb 0.57 6.04 0.49 3.40 0.43 1.16| 132.6%| 116.3%| 521.6%| 177.6%
Mar 0.07 6.11 1.23 4.63 0.34 1.50 20.6% 5.7%| 407.9%| 132.0%
Apr 3.35 9.46 1.82 6.45 2.30 3.80| 145.7%| 184.1%| 249.1%| 146.7%
May 4.49 13.95 3.22 9.67 10.40 14.20 43.2%| 139.4%| 98.3%| 144.3%
June 3.34 17.29 3.62 13.29 3.55 17.75 94.1% 92.3% 97.4%| 130.1%
July 5.12 22.41 3.04 16.33 2.78 20.53| 184.2%| 168.4%| 109.2%| 137.2%
Aug 3.79 26.20 2.52 18.85 2.93 23.46| 129.4%| 150.4%| 111.7%| 139.0%
Sep 1.73 27.93 1.76 20.61 0.86 24.32| 201.2%| 98.3%| 114.9%| 135.5%




